
Roster for 2014/2015 Bookstores Committee

Chair June 2015 Mitchell, Karlyn Business Management-College Of Management
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195155593
karlyn_mitchell@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Gunter, Chris Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Lee, John Curriculum, Instruction & Counselor Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195130126
john_lee@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Daubert, Christopher Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195152951
chris_daubert@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Glova, Sarah English
English

Campus Box 7905
9197499303
sarah_glova@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Sotak, Bob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195158515
bob_sotak@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Lamar, Traci Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134196
traci_lamar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Aspnes, David Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195154261
aspnes@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2015 Daniels, Judith CALS Business Office
Cals Business Office

Campus Box 7644
9195156227
judy_daniels@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2017 Norton, Antoinette CALS Business Office
Cals Business Office

Campus Box 7644
9195156499
norton@ncsu.edu
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Roster for 2014/2015 Bookstores Committee

GRAD June 2015 Evans, Caitlin Poultry Science ceevans2@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2015 Joyce-Myers, Ginevra First Year College gljoycem@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Martz, Lauren B A - Geology lamartz@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Groce, Christopher Psychology cfgroce@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hofmeister, Pat NC State Bookstores
NCSU Bookstores

Campus Box 7224
9195153817
pathof@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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